OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycu Ha KOpOTKOW Boae
BpecT, 17. - 19.12.2020

AucTtaHuma 8
17.12.2020

MyxxumHbl, 200m Battepdnsi

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii npoTokon MNpeaBapuTenbHblii

Records of the Republic of Belarus

1:54.79 LYPKWH, EBrennii

01.01.2017

KMC : 2:11.00 / MC:2:03.75 / MCMK : 1:54.01

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 3

~NOoO O WNE

KOPOJOK, Nnbs
PAKTUH, Butanui
NEBKOBWY, Tumodeii
BYEBWUY, ViBaH
NAMYTbKO, borgaH
FOPYEHKO, Bnagucnas
KOBAJIEB, Anekcei

3anbiB 2 M3 3

NOoO o~ WN PR

B/1ACOB, #AH

OPNOB, Tumodeii
MAPKOB, Cepreii
KAHUEP, Erop
NAPYEHKO, Muxaun
MOWICEEHKO, flauuna
MEUEBWNY, Makcum

3anbiB 3 13 3

NoO ok~ WNPRE

LUEPEMET, Hukuta
MYPALLKQ, AmuTpuii
BYCOB, EBreHuit
WAMLIYPWH, NBaH
3APOBCKWI, AMuTpuii
LUAPAMOB, Huknta
METPYLWEHKO, MaTBeit

rlp paspsg,
2005 KMC
2005 KMC
2003 KMC
2004 MC
1999 MC
2003 MC
2003 KMC
2003 KMC
2005 KMC
2001 MC
2003 MC
2002 MC
2002 KMC
2004 KMC
2005 KMC
2005 KMC
2001 MC
2001 MC
2003 MC
1995 MC
2004 KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BpecTtckas obnactb
pogHeHcKas 06nacTb
MunHCcK

MunHCcK

MwuHcKasn o6n1acTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
BpecTtckas obnactb
BpecTtckas obnactb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
pogHeHcKas 06nacTb

MUHCK

MUHCK

MwuHckas o6nacTb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
MUHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MunHCK

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

2:18.00
2:10.00
2:05.50
2:03.50
2:04.00
2:07.80
2:12.00

2:16.20
2:09.20
2:05.00
2:03.20
2:04.00
2:07.00
2:10.50

2:13.29
2:07.83
2:04.80
1:57.00
2:04.00
2:07.00
2:10.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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